
CTDA SCHOOLING SHOW---Travelers Rest Farm

August 5, 2017---Judge: Katharina Nowotny-Boles

Ride Schedule  

Time Class# Bridle# Horse Rider Total Percent Place

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 (OPEN)

8:00 T3O 493 William SS Tami Crawford

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 (AA)

8:07 T3A 472 Restless Prince Ashley Hebrank

WESTERN THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3 (OPEN)

8:14 W33O 466 All Around Midnight Scot MacGregor

GAITED INTRO LEVEL, TEST A (AMATEUR)

8:21 GIAA 488 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold

FIRST LEVEL, TEST 1 (AMATEUR)

8:28 11A 474 Freelance Ninja Elizabeth Priddy

8:35 11A 472 Restless Prince Ashley Hebrank

WESTERN THIRD LEVEL, TEST 4 (OPEN)

8:42 W34O 466 All Around Midnight Scot MacGregor

GAITED INTRO LEVEL, TEST B (AMATEUR)

8:49 GIBA 488 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold

FIRST LEVEL, TEST 2 (AMATEUR)

8:56 12A 474 Freelance Ninja Elizabeth Priddy

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST A (JR/YR)

9:03 IAJ 468 Steel Magnolia Alexandria Lahman

9:10 IAJ 460 Mustang Sally Mia Santoro

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 (AMATEUR)

9:17 T1A 431 Fantine Bonnie Lake

WESTERN BASIC LEVEL, TEST 3 (OPEN)

9:24 WB1O 465 Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST B (JR/YR)

9:31 IBJ 468 Steel Magnolia Alexandria Lahman

9:38 IBJ 460 Mustang Sally Mia Santoro

9:45 IBJ 467 Arroyo Whipperwell Te Allison Miner

9:52 IBJ 457 Franklin L Stephanie Steele

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 (AMATEUR)

9:59 T2A 431 Fantine Bonnie Lake

WESTERN BASIC LEVEL, TEST 4 (OPEN)

10:06 WB4O 465 Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor

10:13 - 10:28 BREAK

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST C (JR/YR)

10:28 ICJ 468 Steel Magnolia Alexandria Lahman



10:35 ICJ 467 Arroyo Whipperwell Te Allison Miner

10:42 ICJ 457 Franklin L Stephanie Steele

10:49 ICJ 470 Russian Roulette Anna Kaserman

WESTERN BASIC LEVEL, TEST 1 (AMATEUR)

10:56 WB1A 461 Rock and Shock Ya Rondalee Powell

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST A (AMATEUR)

11:03 IAA 462 Kloe Misty Phifer

11:10 IAA 455 Busta Move Cristi Stevens

11:17 IAA 459 Armani Moriah Seibert

WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 4 (OPEN)

11:24 WI4O 464 Rowdy Spirit Scot MacGregor

WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 4 (AMATEUR)

11:31 WI4A 461 Rock and Shock Ya Rondalee Powell

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 (JR/YR)

11:38 T1J 467 Arroyo Whipperwell Te Allison Miner

11:45 T1J 457 Franklin L Stephanie Steele

EVENTING BEGINNER NOVICE, TEST A (JR/YR)

11:52 EBNAJ 470 Russian Roulette Anna Kaserman

WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 3 (OPEN)

11:59 WI3O 464 Rowdy Spirit Scot MacGregor

12:06 - 12:56 LUNCH

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST B (AMATEUR)

12:56 IBA 462 Kloe Misty Phifer

1:03 IBA 455 Busta Move Cristi Stevens

1:10 IBA 459 Armani Moriah Seibert

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 (JR/YR)

11:38 T1J 467 Arroyo Whipperwell Te Allison Miner

11:45 T1J 457 Franklin L Stephanie Steele

1:17 T1J 469 Peachtree's Rain Kathering King

1:24 T1J 471 Houston Gretchen Karl

EVENTING BEGINNER NOVICE, TEST B (JR/YR)

1:31 EBNBJ 463 Kings Big Stepn Zipo Katarina Midgley

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST A (U13)

1:38 IAU 290 Late Nite Snack Alivia Hartz

1:45 IAU 456 Angel Rose Bridgette Stevens

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 (JR/YR)

1:52 T2J 463 Kings Big Stepn Zipo Katarina Midgley

1:59 T2J 471 Houston Gretchen Karl

2:06 T2J 469 Peachtree's Rain Kathering King

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST B (U13)

2:13 IBU 449 Dreaming in Color Hadley Cunningham

2:20 IBU 456 Angel Rose Bridgette Stevens



2:27 IBU 290 Late Nite Snack Alivia Hartz

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 (JR/YR)

2:34 T3J 463 Kings Big Stepn Zipo Katarina Midgley

2:41 T3J 471 Houston Gretchen Karl

2:48 T3J 469 Peachtree's Rain Kathering King

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST C (U13)

2:55 ICU 290 Late Nite Snack Alivia Hartz

3:02 ICU 449 Dreaming in Color Hadley Cunningham

3:09 ICU 264 The Cat's Pajamas Caroline Caughron

3:16 - 3:31 BREAK

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 (U13)

3:31 T1U 476 Yates Abby Goulet

3:38 T1U 458 Peachtree's Georgette Emily Spatz

3:45 T1U 264 The Cat's Pajamas Caroline Caughron

3:52 T1U 454 Logan's Irish Dream Addy Stewart

3:59 T1U 449 Dreaming in Color Hadley Cunningham

WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 4 (AMATEUR)

4:06 WI4A 480 Dakota Lisa Barlow

11:31 WI4A 461 Rock and Shock Ya Rondalee Powell

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 (U13)

4:13 T2U 476 Yates Abby Goulet

4:20 T2U 458 Peachtree's Georgette Emily Spatz

4:27 T2U 454 Logan's Irish Dream Addy Stewart

WESTERN BASIC LEVEL, TEST 2 (AMATEUR)

4:34 WB2A 480 Dakota Lisa Barlow

WESTERN INTRO LEVEL ,TEST 2 (AMATEUR)

4:41 W12A 500 Gem Mary Guthrie

4:48 W12A 484 Charlie Shawna Davenport

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 (U13)

4:55 T3U 454 Logan's Irish Dream Addy Stewart

5:02 T3U 476 Yates Abby Goulet

5:09 T3U 458 Peachtree's Georgette Emily Spatz

WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 3 (AMATEUR)

5:16 WI3A 500 Gem Mary Guthrie

WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 1 (AMATEUR)

5:23 WI1A 484 Charlie Shawna Davenport

5:30 END


